



City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details

File #: RES-12:183 Version: 1 Name: Sale of Edwards property

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:10/12/2012In control:City Council

On agenda: Final action: 10/16/2012

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JONES

RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR AND CITY CLERK TO SELL APPROXIMATELY 23.25 ACRES LOCATED AT 2217 W. PARKER ROAD IN JONESBORO, ARKANSAS TO ST. BERNARDS

VILLAGE, INC AND ENTER INTO A REAL ESTATE PURCHASE CONTRACT

Sponsors: Mayor's Office Indexes: Property sale

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Real Estate Purchase Agreement with St. Bernards Village, Inc., 2. Parker Road appraisal

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/16/2012	1	City Council	Passed	Pass